## AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT DISCLOSURE STATEMENT NOTICE (Spark Title, LLC)

Date:	03 / 14 / 2023			
To:	Miguel Nava Tapia			From: ListingSpark, LLC.
To:	Emperatriz Nava			
Prope	rty: 8037 Sexton Street			
	K TITLE, LLC ("Spark Title"). Speci any. Because of this relationship, th	fically, Spark	Title is wholly	
THERI SERVI	Set forth below is the estimated char equired to use the listed provider(s) as a E ARE FREQUENTLY OTHER SETT CES. YOU ARE FREE TO SHOP ARC CES AND THE BEST RATE FOR THE	condition for LEMENT SEDUND TO DE	[purchase, sale RVICE PROV TERMINE THA	IDERS AVAILABLE WITH SIMILAR
	SPARK TITLE, LL	.c		ESTIMATED CHARGES OR
	ESCRIPTION OF STANDARD SETT	TLEMENT SE	RVICES	RANGE OF CHARGES*
	tettlement Fee			\$250.00 - \$475.00
	ax Certificate Courier/Messenger			\$35.00 – \$75.00 per tract researched \$25.00
	lectronic Recording Fees			\$3 - \$6 per document
C	County Clerk Recording Fee			Minimum per county requirements of per document/per page
Owner's Title Insurance Policy Premium and Endorsements				Minimum Promulgated Rate
L	oan Title Insurance Policy Premium and I	Endorsements		Minimum Promulgated Rate
	cific charges are dependent upon a v ment.	ariety of facto	ors and will be	reflected on your estimated closing
ACKNOWLEDGMENT  I/we have read this disclosure form and understand that ListingSpark is referring me/us to purchase the above-described settlement service(s) from Spark title, LLC and that they and their affiliated companies, including ListingSpark, may receive a financial or other benefit as the result of this referral. You are not required to purchase products or services from any person or entity suggested or recommended by any of the Affiliated Companies.				
SELL	ER(S):			A) N.T.
Migue	el Nava Tapia			Qui
Printed	Name	_	Signature	
Empe Printed	ratriz Nava Name	-	Emptratri Signatura <sub>715A94</sub>	3/16/2023
BUY	ER(S):			
Printed	Name	-	Signature	
Printed	Name	-	Signature	